

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.7308-7309/2012

ICAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.C.REDDY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date : 15/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lokendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Virag Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER